Итоговый протокол  районных соревнований среди школьников Кузнецкого района 2019-20 уч. год

«Президентские спортивные игры».
    СОШ   
	№ П/П
	Школа
	Кросс
	Мини-футбол
	Баскетбол
	Лыжная эстафета
	Лыжные гонки
	Лыжный спринт
	Волейбол
	Легкая атлетика
	Легкоалетическая эстафета
	Футбол
	Количество очков
	Место 

	1
	Анненковская
	9
	4
	15
	7
	15
	8
	
	
	
	
	58
	9

	2
	Б.Труевская
	2
	1
	7
	6
	15
	15
	
	
	
	
	46
	7

	3
	Бестянская
	11
	7.5
	6
	15
	15
	9
	
	
	
	
	63.5
	10

	4
	Верхозимская
	5
	1
	5
	8
	15
	7
	
	
	
	
	41
	6

	5
	Евлашевская
	8
	2
	2
	3
	5
	4
	
	
	
	
	24
	2

	6
	Махалинская
	6
	5
	1
	15
	2
	6
	
	
	
	
	35
	5

	7
	Посельская
	1
	1
	3
	5
	15
	5
	
	
	
	
	30
	3

	8
	Пионерская
	7
	4
	4
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	
	18
	1

	9
	Т.Канадейская
	4
	2.5
	15
	15
	15
	15
	
	
	
	
	66.5
	11

	10
	Я. Полянская
	10
	15
	15
	2
	3
	2
	
	
	
	
	47
	8

	11
	Явлейская
	3
	8
	8
	4
	4
	3
	
	
	
	
	30
	3


ООШ  
	№ П/П
	Школа
	Кросс
	Мини - футбол
	Лыжная эстафета
	Лыжные гонки
	Лыжный спринт
	Легкая атлетика
	Легкоатлетическая эстафета
	Футбол
	Очки
	Место

	1
	Комаровская
	4
	1
	1
	1
	1
	
	
	
	8
	1

	2
	Никольская
	1
	1
	3
	8
	8
	
	
	
	21
	2

	3
	Радищевская
	2
	8
	2
	8
	2
	
	
	
	22
	3

	4
	Ульяновская
	3
	8
	8
	8
	3
	
	
	
	30
	4

	5
	Елюзанская
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	
	
	
	40
	6

	6
	Сюзюмская
	5
	8
	8
	8
	4
	
	
	
	33
	5


